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TABLE 17

SPRING 2003 HEADCOUNT OF INTERNATIONAL

FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE STUDENTS

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN FT
PT
US CITZN/PERM RESDNT FT
PT

TOTAL

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN IS DEFINED AS NOT A CITIZEN AND NOT A PERM RESIDENT
ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/27/03 AT 21.28.06 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH

UNDERGRAD
DEGREE

404

71

7431

2237

10143

UNDERGRAD
NON-DEGREE

33

126

161

UNDERGRAD
TOTAL

405

72

7464

2363

10304

GRAD
DEGREE

76

54

422

1562

2114

GRAD
NON-DEGREE

10

18

131

1280

1439

72

553

2842

3553

144

8017

5205

13857



