TABLE 17

SPRING 2003 HEADCOUNT OF INTERNATIONAL
FULL-TIME AND PART-TIME DEGREE AND NON-DEGREE STUDENTS

		UNDERGRAD DEGREE	UNDERGRAD NON-DEGREE	UNDERGRAD TOTAL	GRAD DEGREE	GRAD NON-DEGREE	GRAD TOTAL	TOTAL
NON-RESIDENT ALIEN	FT	404	1	405	76	10	86	491
	PT	71	1	72	54	18	72	144
US CITZN/PERM RESDNT	FT	7431	33	7464	422	131	553	8017
	PT	2237	126	2363	1562	1280	2842	5205
TOTAL		10143	161	10304	2114	1439	3553	13857

NON-RESIDENT ALIEN IS DEFINED AS NOT A CITIZEN AND NOT A PERM RESIDENT ENROLLMENT RUN ON 01/27/03 AT 21.28.06 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH